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S.N FORM NO.CANDIDATE'S NAME 

SRI RAM KRISHAN DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SURIYA, GIRIDIH 
RESULT OF ADMISSION TEST HELD ON 28.03.2025 

1 

2 

3 

1275 

4 

1266 

5 

1277 

7 

1262 

1272 

1270 

S.N FORM NO.CANDIDATE'S NAME 

1248 

1253 

1263 

1278 

S.N FORM NO.JCANDIDATE'S NAME 
1264 

1247 

1246 

S.N FORM NO.CANDIDATE'S NAME 

1265 

1260 ANISH KUMAR 

1259 

ADARSH KUMAR RAY 
HARDIK TANMAY 

1250 

DIVYANSH KUMAR 

1251 

1254 

ARPIT RAJ 

1252 

NISHA KUMARI 

1257 

1274 

NISHANT KUMAR 

1255 

SECHAN KUMAR RANA 

S.NFORM NO.CANDIDATE'S NAME 

SAKSHAM RAJ 

|ASHWIN KUMAR 

PARTH PANDEY 

NEETA BHARTI 

PRINCE KUMAR 

SHREEN PARWEEN 

SAJIYA PARVEEN 
PIYUSH KUMAR 

PALAK GUPTA 

RAVI KUAMR 
SNEHA KUMARI 

ANANYA KUMARI 

SHREYA SANTHALIA 

DIPAKCHI VERMA 

|AYUSH RAJ 

AfliatBon Ho-34 37) 
Estd-201u 

STD. III 

"4.GIRIOM: 

NAME OF FATHER 

VIKASH KUMAR RAY 

825320 4 

SUKHDEO PRASAD 

|DEEPAK KR. UJALA 

STD. IV 

NAME OF FATHER 

|AJAY KUMAR 

BASUDEV MANDAL 
STD. V 

NAME OF FATHER 

BASUDEV MANDAL 

BINOD KUMAR RANA 

JYOTI SHANKAR 
BAHADUR YADAV 

STD. VI 
NAME OF FATHER 

KRISHNA KR. DAS 

STD. VIl 

NAME OF FATHER 

PRABHU YADAV 
ROHIT MANDAL 

STD. VII 

NAME OF FATHER 

|SABIR AHMED 
MD. RAHMAT ANSARI 

PRAMOD KUMAR 

STD.IX 

NAME OF FATHER 

RAJESH KUMAR 

HULASH MAHTO 

MÁNOJ MANDAL 

|JYOTI SHANKAR 
MOHIT SANTHALIA 

NOTE: (1) CANDIDATES UNDER PENDING MEET THE SCHOOL OFFICE. 

MANTU KUMAR 

|SURESH RAM 

RESULT 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

RESULT 

PENDING 

SELECTED 

RESULT 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

PENDING 

RESULT 

SELECTED 

PENDING 

RESULT 

SELECTED 

PENDING 

RESULT 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

RESULT 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

(2) D/P, You are required to get the Admission of your ward between 02 .04.2025 to 08 .04.2025. 

After that the candidature of your ward for Admission will be cancelled. 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PRINCIPAL 
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