SRI RAM KRISHAN DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SURIYA, GIRIDIH

RESULT OF ADMISSION TEST HELD ON 28.03.2025

	т		STD. III	
S.N	FORM NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	NAME OF FATHER	RESULT
1	1275	ADARSH KUMAR RAY	VIKASH KUMAR RAY	SELECTED
2	1266	HARDIK TANMAY	SUKHDEO PRASAD	SELECTED
3	1277	DIVYANSH KUMAR	DEEPAK KR. UJALA	SELECTED
STD. IV				
S.N	FORM NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	NAME OF FATHER	RESULT
1	1262	ARPIT RAJ	AJAY KUMAR	PENDING
2	1272	NISHA KUMARI	BASUDEV MANDAL	SELECTED
STD. V				
S.N	FORM NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	NAME OF FATHER	RESULT
1	1270	NISHANT KUMAR	BASUDEV MANDAL	SELECTED
2	1248	SECHAN KUMAR RANA	BINOD KUMAR RANA	SELECTED
3	1253	SAKSHAM RAJ	JYOTI SHANKAR	SELECTED
4	1263	ASHWIN KUMAR	BAHADUR YADAV	PENDING
STD. VI				
S.N	FORM NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	NAME OF FATHER	RESULT
1	1260	ANISH KUMAR	KRISHNA KR. DAS	SELECTED
2	1278	PARTH PANDEY		PENDING
STD. VII				
S.N	FORM NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	NAME OF FATHER	RESULT
1	1264	NEETA BHARTI	PRABHU YADAV	SELECTED
2	1247	PRINCE KUMAR	ROHIT MANDAL	PENDING
STD. VIII				
S.N	FORM NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	NAME OF FATHER	RESULT
1	1246	SHREEN PARWEEN	SABIR AHMED	SELECTED
2	1265	SAJIYA PARVEEN	MD. RAHMAT ANSARI	SELECTED
3	1259	PIYUSH KUMAR	PRAMOD KUMAR	SELECTED
STD.IX				
S.N	FORM NO.	CANDIDATE'S NAME	NAME OF FATHER	RESULT
$\overline{}$	1250	PALAK GUPTA	RAJESH KUMAR	SELECTED
1	1251	RAVI KUAMR	HULASH MAHTO	SELECTED
2		SNEHA KUMARI	MÁNOJ MANDAL	SELECTED
3	1254	ANANYA KUMARI	JYOTI SHANKAR	SELECTED
4	1252		MOHIT SANTHALIA	SELECTED
5	1257	SHREYA SANTHALIA	MANTU KUMAR	PENDING
6	1274	DIPAKCHI VERMA		PENDING
7	1255	AYUSH RAJ	SURESH RAM MEET THE SCHOOL OFFICE.	LINDING

NOTE: (1) CANDIDATES UNDER PENDING MEET THE SCHOOL OFFICE.

(2) D/P, You are required to get the Admission of your ward between 02 .04.2025 to 08 .04.2025 . After that the candidature of your ward for Admission will be cancelled.

